10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dinara Irsaliyeva

Anu Hark

Kristiina Toots

Marleen Eelma

Julia Hudsi

Maria M. Heiling

Maria Vita

Elly Levin

Selene Gnadenteich

Halliki Hiir

Hiie Vill

Nika Prokopjeva

Juudit Gross

Riine Roos

Anita Jermohhin

Liise Lepperk

Darja Frolova

ClimbAlong

Estonian Cup 2024

Female

Ronimisministeerium
Kivi Climbing

Kivi Climbing

Kivi Climbing
Iseseisev
Ronimistehas

Kivi Climbing

Kivi Ronimisklubi
Iseseisev

Kivi Ronimisklubi

Elamus+

Ronimistehas
Kivi Climbing
Kivi Climbing
Ronimistehas

Tallinna Kaljuronimisklubi

400

346

343

335

302

274

188

160

143

137

134

122

120

n7

110

102

79.5



18

18

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

37

39

Elizabeth Kivi

Hanna llves

Katariina Kivi

Margarita Frolova

Marianna Zvereva

Triin Jaigma

Liisi Kasuk

Ali A. Jarve

Ulli Luide

Liina Ehrenpreis

Dagmar Niibo

Heilin Leif

Kaisa Uik

Veronica Luidalepp

Rebeka J. Puttonen

Age Vaino

Merle Antson

Valeria Grisina

Vassilina Pljonkina

Sarah Puttonen

Ksenia Senkina

Valeria Grishina

Ronimistehas

Tallinna Kaljuronimisklubi

Kivi Ronimisklubi

Ronimistehas

Firn

Ronimistehas

Ronimisministeerium

Kivi Climbing

Alpiklubi Firn

Ronimistehas

TuleRoni Ronimisklubi

“Double Gaston”

Ronimisministeerium

TuleRoni Ronimisklubi

Elamus+

Kivi Climbing

72

72

66

61.5

53

53

50

48

46

46

43

40

39

36

31

30

28

24

23

22

22

20



39

39

42

42

44

44

44

47

48

49

49

49

49

53

53

55

55

57

58

59

59

Lara Kukk

Helmi M. Langsepp

Veroonika Dimitrijeva

Ina Mononen

Astra Maar

Suusi Sommer

Kimberliis Orav

Anette Martens

Inna Lepik

Mari-liis Aimla

Elinor Junninen

Maria Parusk

Liina Soosaar

Karen Vapper

Lucia Joonas

Helena Veersalu

Kati Bauvald

Kaisa Kamberg

Liis Siigur

Sandra Poll

Kseniia Kuriashova

Kivi Ronimisklubi

Alpinism.ee

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Kivi ronimisklubi

Ronimistehas

TuleRoni Ronimisklubi

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

MTU Kaljuronimine

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Nelson

Ekstreempark

Elamus+

Ronimisministeerium

20

20

12

12

12

12



59

62

62

62

65

65

65

68

68

70

n

7

n

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Amanda Park

Diana Santarevit$

Madli Heinsoo

Vlada Schotter

Anja Robberts

Emily Possul

Karoliine Luik

Anete Altrov

Mari Unn

Anett Triebstock

Lisbet Vahing

Varvara Kazakova

lako Mikeltadze

Miina Veskiméae

Lidia Jorro

Anna Hirsh

Madli Heero

Emma Robberts

Helena llves

Lenna Likk

Anastassia Sorikov

Berta Liiv

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Kivi Ronimisklubi

Ronimistehas

Kivi Ronimisklubi

Ronimistehas

Ronimaa

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimisminesterium

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Kivi Climbing

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas



74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

Luise Kauts

Mari Bauvald

Meriliis Lillemagi

Mirtel Aal

Nele-liis Suvi

Piia H. Rosenberg

Sandra L. Rosenberg

Helen Hunt

Kaie Pranno

Ronimistehas

Nelson

Ronimaa

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

Ronimistehas

TuleRoni Ronimisklubi



